
Inch View Wraparound Care
Annual Holiday Planner

We are excited to share with you our annual holiday planner for holiday childcare from Summer 2024 to Easter 2025. Our 
online booking system is available now for all holiday dates within the school year 2024/25. Please remember that we 
require you to register or re-register for this school year before you will be able to book any dates. 

Please see below a list of dates when booking for each holiday period will be closed

Summer Holidays: 
October Holidays: 
November In-Service: 
Christmas Holidays: 
February In-service: 
Easter Holidays:



Summer Holidays 2024
Thursday 27th June 
Schools finish at 12pm

Friday 28th June

Willy Wonka/ Chocolate Day

Making chocolate
Willy Wonka arts and crafts

Monday 1st July Tuesday 2nd July Wednesday 3rd July Thursday 4th July Friday 5th July

Ancient Egypt

Spend the day like an ancient 
Egyptian. Recreating 

hieroglyphics, making date 
candy and 

lotus flower clay bowls.

Dance Day

Have fun learning different 
types of dances.

Picnic In The Park

Make a picnic and take it to the 
park.

Party In The USA

Lets celebrate Independence 
Day. BBQ – 4th July Party.

Make pie
Learn 50 States

Baseball 
American Football

Nature Art Day

Walk in Nature and Collect 
sticks, stones, feathers etc and 

create art with them.

Monday 8th July Tuesday 9th July Wednesday 10th July Thursday 11th July Friday 12th July

Water Day

Water play and water fights!
Bring your own water gun and 

don’t forget a towel and a 
change of clothes.

Music Festival 

Pitch your tent or take to the 
stage and enjoy our Inch View 

festival.

Talent Show!

Do you have a special talent, 
take part in Inch View’s Got 

Talent and see if you can reach 
the final.

Hawaiian Hullabaloo

Make leis, grass skirts and 
seashell necklaces and take 

part in our hullabaloo.

Gladiators TV Show Day

Do you have what it takes to be 
an Inch View Gladiator?



Monday 15th July Tuesday 16th July Wednesday 17th July Thursday 18th July Friday 19th July

Ice Cream Parlour!

Make our own ice-cream. What 
flavour will you choose?

Design posters and hats for the 
Inch View Ice-Cream Parlour

Kings and Queens Day

Become Royalty for the day 
making crowns and dragons.

Moncrieffe Island!

Walk to Moncrieffe Island for 
some paddling and fishing.

Bring your own net if you have 
one.

Science Experiments!

Learn about science and carry 
out lots of experiments- How 

does that work?

Escape Room!

Do you have what it takes to 
solve the escape room?

Monday 22nd July Tuesday 23rd July Wednesday 24th July Thursday 25th July Friday 26th July

Movie Day!

Write a script and use the 
iPads to make a movie.

Will you become an actor, 
director or camera operator?

Messy Day!

Will you create a messy 
masterpiece or explore messy 

activities?

Music Workshops

Have a go with different 
instruments. Will you be a 

singer, drummer or keyboard 
player?

Spanish Day

Spend the day celebrating all 
things Spanish. Learn how to 

speak Spanish and create flags.

Mystery Trip

Follow the clues and try and 
guess where we are going.

Monday 29th July Tuesday 30th July Wednesday 31st July Thursday 1st August Friday 2nd August

Olympic Day!

Spend the day at Inch View 
Olympics. Will you win a medal?

Talent Show

Do you have a special talent? 
Take part in Inch View’s Got 

Talent and see if you can reach 
the final!

Italian Day!

Celebrate all things Italian. 
What will you learn about Italy?

Harry Potter Day!

Quizzes, dressing up, magic 
potions. Which house will you 

belong in?

Space Day!

Learn about space, create 
spaceships, aliens and satelites.



Monday 5th August Tuesday 6th August Wednesday 7th August Thursday 8th August Friday 9th August

Spa Day!

A day of relaxion…enjoy a 
facial, hand massage, foot spa 

and more.

Have your nails painted and get 
your hair and make up done.

Camping Day!

Pitch your tent, chill around the 
fire, make S’mores and sing 

campfire songs.

Symphony of the 5 Senses!

Let’s test your senses with 
smell challenges, blindfolded 
trust walks, touch tests and 

tasting tests.

Yoga Day!

Do some yoga, make candles 
and create a relaxing finger-

painted picture.

Detectives/Spy day!

Can you solve the clues to find 
the answer? A day of who done 

it fun.

Monday 12th August Tuesday 13th August

CLOSED
CLOSED



Monday 7th October Tuesday 8th October Wednesday 9th October Thursday 10th October Friday 11th October

Superhero Day!

Dress as your favourite 
superhero or create a new one? 
Make movies and comic books.

Vikings Day!

Create your own Viking long 
boat and helmet and get set to 

discover all about Vikings.

First Aid Day!

Learn how to apply a sling, how 
to do CPR or put someone in the 

recovery position plus much 
more.

Emergency Services Day!

Which emergency service will 
you be part of? Different 
scenarios set up for the 

children to try for themselves.

Disney Day!

Dress as your favourite Disney 
character. Disney quizzes, 

colouring and games.

Monday 14th October Tuesday 15th October Wednesday 16th October Thursday 17th October Friday 18th October

Around the World!(

Travel around the world with 
different foods and countries. 

Create your own flag.

Big Art Day!

What will you use to create big 
art? Lego, pasta, recyclable 
items, the choice is yours.

Hollywood Day!

Take part in an award 
ceremony, complete with red 

carpet. Remember to look your 
best but watch out for the 

paparazzi.

Artistic Inspiration

Learn about artists, recreate 
Picasso’s paintings and create 

your own sculptures.

Mexican Day of the Dead

Enjoy facepainting, mask making 
and baking to celebrate this 

Mexican holiday.

October Holiday 2024



Friday 15th November

Circus Fun

Roll up, roll up for Inch View circus. Learn new 
skills and show them off to your friends.

November In-Service Days 2024

Last day of Term December 2024

Friday 20th December – 12pm

Gameshow Showdown!

Take part in classic gameshows – Family Fortunes, 
Blankety Blank, Play Your Cards Right and more.

February In-service and Mid Term Holidays 2025

Wednesday 12th February Thursday 13th February Friday 14th February

Yoga and Mindfulness

Enjoy relaxation and mindfulness.

Time Travelers

Be transported to different time periods.

Valentines Crafts 

Make chocolate, cards and gifts for Valentine's day.



Monday 7th April Tuesday 8th April Wednesday 9th April Thursday 10th April Friday 11th April

Baking Day Big Inch View Bake Off Photography Day Library Day Rockstar Day

Monday 14th April Tuesday 15th April Wednesday 16th April Thursday 17th April Friday 18th April

Pirate Day Gardening Day Master Chef Day Lego Day GOOD FRIDAY

Monday 21st April

EASTER MONDAY

Easter Holiday 2025
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